
 

EVENT 163 FRIDAY 6:20 PM 

FINAL ON TIME 

College Women's Sprint Medley Championship of America

Records 

CR Tennessee 3:41.78 2004 Tianna Madison, Toyin Olupona, Dee Dee Trotter (51.0), Kameisha Bennett (2:04.2) 

PR Tennessee 3:41.78 2004 Tianna Madison, Toyin Olupona, Dee Dee Trotter (51.0), Kameisha Bennett (2:04.2) 

FF Tennessee 3:41.78 2004 Tianna Madison, Toyin Olupona, Dee Dee Trotter (51.0), Kameisha Bennett (2:04.2) 

video coverage provided by 

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ATHLETES ID 

1 LSU 3:47.26 Samantha Henry, Kenyanna Wilson, Brittany Hall (54.6), LaTavia Thomas (2:06.6) AA 1 

2 Georgia State 3:48.66 Kendra Davis, Bianca Tyson, Brandy Swann (54.5), Tamika Kinchen (2:05.9) AE 1 

3 Penn State 3:50.54 Shavon Greaves, Gayle Hunter, Fawn Dorr (53.0), Bridget Franek (2:10.7) AD 1 

4 Central Florida 3:53.16 Sheila Paul, Jackie Coward, Lizzie Harris (55.5), Shantile Blackburn (2:10.1) AF 1 

5 Seton Hall 3:53.51 Toniesha Friday, Shameka Speed, Jernail Hayes, Clarisse Moh AC 4 

6 Penn 3:54.50 Leah Brown , Kali Strother , Paige Madison, Anna Aagenes BO 3 

7 Wake Forest 3:56.73 Coroline Vaughn, Nicae Castranuova, Melissa Council, Kim Vos AO 2 

8 West Indies 3:57.17 Renae Reid, Sherice Thompson, Aisha Hume, Tanice Barnett BH 2 

9 St. Augustine's 3:58.06 Barbara Pierre, Angelique Smith, Kyra Mobley (56.7), Sharona Brown (2:13.7) AI 1 

10 Maryland 3:58.17 Chanel Williams, Alexis Booker, Kiani Profit, Kelley Pry AZ 2 

11 District of Columbia 3:58.18 Cottrell Martin, Maurisa Willams, Kaneesha Hollis, Stellah Sang BI 2 

12 Western Michigan 3:58.28 Jennifer Sabra, Stephanie Okolo, Victoria Chatman (54.5), Jennifer Roberts (2:14.5) AH 1 

13 Florida Atlantic 3:58.82 Trishanna Oarke, Jessica Smith, Toyria Mattear, Patricia Gumbs BP 3 

14 North Carolina 3:58.88 Christy Johnson, Cierra Mcgee, Shaunee Morgan, Dominque Jackson AN 1 

15 Rutgers 4:00.99 Michelle Gomes, Zainab Bisiolu, Latoshia Bost, Erin Berg BS 4 

16 Kansas 4:01.66 Nickesha Anderson, Shayla Wilson, ShaRay Butler (57.2), Charity Stowers (2:14.9) AL 1 

17 Mississippi State 4:01.79 Richesa McCaleb, Candice Polk, Crystal Wilson (56.3), Chelsea Rae Smyth (2:14.4) AK 1 

18 George Mason 4:01.94 Crystal Lawrence, Chia Hudson, Tiara Swindell, Monique McKenzie BJ 3 

19 East Carolina 4:03.38 Funsha Jackson, Ericka Charles, Chante Sessoms, Samantha Lichtner AY 2 

20 Duquesne 4:05.26 Melissa Miller, Meghan Wendelken, Charlene Garth, Kathy Parker BN 3 

21 Arkansas/Pine Bluff 4:06.12 Tracey Rivers , Sherine Shepherd, Betty Burua, Esther Adeyemi BF 2 

22 Holy Cross 4:06.66 Caitlin White, Tiffany Reid, Lauren Courtney, Courtney Burgess BC 3 

23 South Carolina 4:06.82 Kelsey McKorkle, Janica Austin, Kettiany Clarke, Dani Barnes AT 2 

24 N.C.-Wilmington 4:07.12 Alicia Phillips, Shayne Moore, Lauren Donaldson (47.6), Becky Biulay BD 3 

25 N.C. Central 4:07.20 Brittany Brown, Crystal Sheperd, Arubria Alexander, Desinia Johnson BR 3 

26 Findlay 4:07.63 Raven Clay, Alyssa Hatala, Stephanie Charnigo, Lindsey Schmitmeyer BL 3 

27 Temple 4:07.72 Rose Drayton, Brittani Adams, Assata Cowart, Shadaya Bennett CA 4 

28 St. Joseph's 4:09.13 Caitlin McGrath, Kierstin Quin, Nicole McMullen, Kelset Rose BZ 4 

29 Cabrini 4:10.40 Leslie Williams, Shakeya Singleton-Ladson, Christiana Taylor, Dana Nardello CB 4 

30 James Madison 4:12.64 Aubrie McAlpine, Jaclyn Smith, Lana McGowan, Kelly Jemison AW 2 

31 Stony Brook 4:14.92 Rosanne Peralta, Justine Noel, Kristal Conklin, Lisa Voltaire CC 4 

32 Ithaca 4:18.80 Marcia McCord, Dia Stratakos, Molly Brown, Sarah Moskey BY 4 

33 Fordham 4:20.65 Sherilyn Groeninger, Elisabeth Warren, Kelly Connolly, Dana Mitchell BX 4 

34 Bowie State 4:28 11 Michelle Palmer  Akia Wesley  Elaine Rhoades  Shamika Patton BT 3 
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EVENT 
HISTORY 

 

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 LSU 3:47.26 AA

2 Georgia State 3:48.66 AE

3 Penn State 3:50.54 AD

4 Central Florida 3:53.16 AF

5 St. Augustine's 3:58.06 AI

6 Western Michigan 3:58.28 AH

7 North Carolina 3:58.88 AN

8 Kansas 4:01.66 AL

9 Mississippi State 4:01.79 AK

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Wake Forest 3:56.73 AO

2 West Indies 3:57.17 BH

3 Maryland 3:58.17 AZ

4 District of Columbia 3:58.18 BI

5 East Carolina 4:03.38 AY

6 Arkansas/Pine Bluff 4:06.12 BF

7 South Carolina 4:06.82 AT

8 James Madison 4:12.64 AW

Delaware State DNF BG

Relays Top 10
3:41.78 Tennessee 2004

3:41.97 Texas 1988

3:42.39 Texas 2000

3:42.88 Arizona State 1995

3:43.11 Florida 1991

3:43.23 Florida 2001

3:43.34 Arizona State 1994

3:43.60 Tennessee 1991

3:43.80 Florida 1996

3:44.07 George Mason 1998

Recent Champions
2008 LSU 3:46.65

2007 LSU 3:47.09

2006 Tennessee 3:45.16

2005 Texas Tech 3:47.50

2004 Tennessee 3:41.78

2003 LSU 3:44.68

2002 LSU 3:47.48

2001 Florida 3:43.23

2000 Texas 3:42.39

1999 Seton Hall 3:49.52

Most Victories
5 Texas

4 LSU

3 Arizona State

3 Florida

2 Tennessee

1 Texas Tech

1 Clemson

1 George Mason

1 Seton Hall
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